
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 36 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

29153899 7PSSDB 21.92 5.70 124.94

29153934 P2 - (92006) Cross Creek West Boulevard Ext 1 St Ded 7PSSDB 21.93 5.70 125.00

29153961 P2 - (85593) Anniston Phase 1A & 1B Mass Grading & Drainage 5PSSDB 21.97 3.25 71.40

73009819 P3 - (88178) Bluestem Sec 4 5PSSDB 21.61 4.70 101.57

73009829 P3 - (84352) Kelsey Seybold Northwest HUB Core & Shell & Garage 5PSSDB 21.54 5.20 112.01

73009854 P3 - (91284) Grand Central West 5PSSDB 21.55 3.45 74.35

73009923 P3 - (90255) Oakwood Estates Section 2 - WSD(Jose Garcia) 5PSSDB 21.49 5.45 117.12

73010123 P3 - (86006) Bridgeland Creekland Village 8 5PSSDB 21.51 3.95 84.96

73010136 P3 - (87924) Avangard 7PSSDB 21.50 4.90 105.35

73010159 P3 - (91284) Grand Central West 5PSSDB 21.65 3.45 74.69

73010169 P3 - (85593) Anniston Phase 1A & 1B Mass Grading & Drainage 5PSSDB 21.49 3.25 69.84

73010181 P3 - (88178) Bluestem Sec 4 5PSSDB 21.59 4.70 101.47

73010196 P3 - (88641) Telge Ranch North SEC. 1 5PSSDB 21.53 5.70 122.72

73010225 P3 - (91284) Grand Central West 5PSSDB 21.44 3.45 73.97

73010242 P3 - (88178) Bluestem Sec 4 5PSSDB 21.51 4.70 101.10

73010264 P3 - (85593) Anniston Phase 1A & 1B Mass Grading & Drainage 5PSSDB 21.54 3.25 70.00

73010276 P3 - (85593) Anniston Phase 1A & 1B Mass Grading & Drainage 5PSSDB 21.44 3.25 69.68

73010286 P3 - (92006) Cross Creek West Boulevard Ext 1 St Ded 5PSSDB 21.38 5.70 121.87

73010308 P3 - (86006) Bridgeland Creekland Village 8 5PSSDB 21.66 3.95 85.56

73010326 P3 - (91284) Grand Central West 5PSSDB 21.48 3.45 74.11

73010334 P3 - (91284) Grand Central West 5PSSDB 21.60 3.45 74.52

73010355 P3 - (85593) Anniston Phase 1A & 1B Mass Grading & Drainage 5PSSDB 21.59 3.25 70.17

73010361 P3 - (91284) Grand Central West 5PSSDB 21.55 3.45 74.35

73010372 P3 - (86006) Bridgeland Creekland Village 8 7PSSDB 21.46 3.95 84.77

73010386 P3 - (34288) FM 1960 & Eldridge Utility Relocations 7PSSDB 21.58 5.45 117.61

73010399 P3 - (86006) Bridgeland Creekland Village 8 5PSSDB 21.49 3.95 84.89

73010413 P3 - (34288) FM 1960 & Eldridge Utility Relocations 7PSSDB 21.44 5.45 116.85

73010431 P3 - (86006) Bridgeland Creekland Village 8 5PSSDB 21.42 3.95 84.61

73010441 P3 - (91284) Grand Central West 5PSSDB 21.51 3.45 74.21

73010447 P3 - (78758) Harmony School of Excellence - Katy 5PSSDB 21.49 3.25 69.84

73010455 P3 - (91284) Grand Central West 5PSSDB 21.49 3.45 74.14

73010466 P3 - (88178) Bluestem Sec 4 5PSSDB 21.48 4.70 100.96

73010474 P3 - (85593) Anniston Phase 1A & 1B Mass Grading & Drainage 5PSSDB 21.44 3.25 69.68

73010483 P3 - (85593) Anniston Phase 1A & 1B Mass Grading & Drainage 5PSSDB 21.58 3.25 70.13

73010495 P3 - (88178) Bluestem Sec 4 5PSSDB 21.49 4.70 101.00

73010510 5PSSDB 21.43 3.45 73.93

Settlement
of payment

Eldis Noa Avila 9/15/2023

R000478

133

D137

Pugmill - Order

P2 - (92006) Cross Creek West Boulevard Ext 1 St Ded

P3 - (91284) Grand Central West



3223.37

5% -161.17

SUBTOTAL 3062.20

-$351.00

TOTAL $2711.20

Fuel


	09-08-2023 to 09-14-2023



